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Germany
France

Italy

United Kingdom
Japan

United States
Canada

1,570.19
788.51
625.12
622.45
511.60
173.69
155.97
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United States 5.18
Italy 3.43
France 2.70
Germany 1.96
Canada 1.77
Japan 1.76
United Kingdom 1.52
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